
     หน่วย : ฉบับ

ยกมา เพ่ิม ยกไป ยกมา เพ่ิม ยกไป

ตุลาคม 163 27 190 -         32       32       -         12       12       44           

พฤศจิกายน 121 31 152 32       135     167     12       19       31       154          

ธันวาคม 207 43 250 167     229     396     31       32       63       261          

มกราคม 257 55 312 396     150     546     63       31       94       181          

กุมภาพันธ์ 151 44 195 546     115     661     94       16       110     131          

มีนาคม 186 53 239 661     123     784     110     12       122     135          

เมษายน 123 52 175 784     77       861     122     14       136     91           

พฤษภาคม 143 29 172 861     138     999     136     32       168     170          

มิถุนายน 160 35 195 999     132     1,131   168     18       186     150          

กรกฎาคม 212 47 259 1,131   80       1,211   186     8        194     88           

สิงหาคม 246 45 291 1,211   140     1,351   194     20       214     160          

กันยายน 252 36 288 1,351  147    1,498  214    24      238    171          

รวมท้ังส้ิน 2,221     497        2,718    1,498  238    1,736       
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